

Dear Editor. For immediate release:

## Allianz Life provides better, smarter and #TheExtraOK protection with HealthInsured

Kuala Lumpur, 26 April 2022 - Allianz Life Insurance Malaysia Berhad (Allianz Life) officially launched its new and improved medical plan HealthInsured on Saturday.

HealthInsured is a guaranteed renewable unit deducting Hospitalisation and Surgical (H&S) rider plan that provides high overall annual limit up to RM5 million for comprehensive medical coverage including cancer, emergency accident as well as COVID-19.

The policy consists of four plans which offer different levels of benefits, namely Plan 150, Plan 200, Plan 300 and Plan 500. Plan 200 and above come with COVID-19 coverage with extensive cancer coverage including access to genomic testing and extended out-patient cancer treatment cover. Meanwhile, Plan 150 is specially designed with essential coverages which provide affordable protection in the event of hospitalisation.

Allianz Life Chief Executive Officer, Charles Ong said the company saw the need for a comprehensive medical plan amidst economic uncertainties due to the pandemic, as well as rising medical cost in the country.

"Although we are now in the transition period to an endemic phase, most of us still harbor fears of the possibility of new and more dangerous COVID-19 variants, job security, perhaps even another unexpected lockdown, disruptions to the economy, and an uncertain future.

"HealthInsured covers your lifetime with the highest annual limit in the market, has no overall lifetime limit and ensures that you're always well protected - providing you and your loved ones, quality of life," he said at the HealthInsured Launch Party.

HealthInsured's policy owners can also enjoy value added services including medicalassisted attention at home via the Allianz Care@Home, and obtain second opinion regarding their conditions from medical professionals around the world.

In addition, new HealthInsured customers will be auto-enrolled into the Allianz We Care Community that offers a host of healthcare and lifestyle benefits such as the exclusive access to Vivy, the digital health app.





Level 29, Menara Allianz Sentral 203. Jalan Tun Sambanthan Kuala Lumpur Sentral 50470 Kuala Lumpur

: 603-2264 1188/ 0688 603-2264 0688 Fax : 603-2264 1199

allianz.com.my

ALLIANZ CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE ALLIANZ ARENA, Ground Floor, Block 2A Plaza Sentral, Jalan Stesen Sentral 5 Kuala Lumpur Sentral, 50470 Kuala Lumpur Customer Contact Center : 1 300 22 5542

Email : customer.service@allianz.com.mv

ff Allianz Malaysia



With Vivy, customers will be empowered to take charge of their health by improving their health profiles through personalised contents, track their medication, access telehealth services, find the nearest doctor and many more!

In conjunction with the launch, Allianz Life is organising a #TheExtraOKDance challenge contest from 23 April to 22 May 2022, with the chance to win prizes worth up to RM5,000 including a 3D2N stay at a Luxurious Weekend Staycation, Truly Wireless Earbuds, and instant film cameras, among others.

To know more about HealthInsured, visit https://www.allianz.com.my/personal/life-health-and-savings/medical-and-hospitalisation/healthinsured.html.

For enquiries, contact us at 1-300-22-5542 or customer.service@allianz.com.my from Monday to Friday between 8.00am to 8.00pm.

Terms and conditions apply

## About Allianz in Malaysia

The investment holding company, Allianz Malaysia Berhad, a subsidiary of Allianz SE, has two insurance subsidiaries - Allianz General Insurance Company (Malaysia) Berhad ("Allianz General") and Allianz Life Insurance Malaysia Berhad ("Allianz Life").

Allianz General is one of the leading general insurers in Malaysia and has a broad spectrum of services in personal lines, small to medium enterprise business and large industrial risks. The GWP



Level 29, Menara Allianz Sentral 203, Jalan Tun Sambanthan Kuala Lumpur Sentral 50470 Kuala Lumpur

Tel : 603-2264 1188/ 0688 603-2264 0688 Fax : 603-2264 1199

allianz.com.my

: 603-2264 1199

ALLIANZ CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
ALLIANZ ARENA, Ground Floor, Block 2A
Plaza Sentral, Jalan Stesen Sentral 5
Kuala Lumpur Sentral, 50470 Kuala Lumpur
Customer Contact Center : 1 300 22 5542

Email : customer.service@allianz.com.my

ff AllianzMalaysia



for general insurance business for financial year 2021 reached a mark of RM2.43 billion. Allianz Life offers a comprehensive range of life and health insurance and investment-linked products and for the financial year 2021, Allianz Life recorded a GWP of RM3.26 billion and is one of the fastest growing life insurers in Malaysia. Allianz Malaysia has 32 branches nationwide.

In 2021, Allianz Malaysia won The Edge Billion Ringgit Club (BRC) Financial Services (below RM10 billion market capitalisation) award for the highest growth in profit after tax (PBT) over three years. The Company also bagged the Malaysia International Business Awards 2021 (Life Insurance category) and three awards at the Global Banking & Finance Awards: Insurance Brand of the Year Malaysia 2021; Best General Insurance Product Malaysia 2021; and Best Insurance Social Media Engagement Malaysia 2021. In 2020, Allianz Malaysia was awarded the Industry Excellence Award for financial services at the MSWG-ASEAN Corporate Governance Awards. The Company also ranked seventh amongst the Top 100 Companies for Overall Corporate Governance and Performance (by Rank) and 16th amongst the Top 100 Companies for Corporate Governance Disclosure (by Rank).

To learn more about Allianz Malaysia, visit allianz.com.my

Facebook: facebook.com/AllianzMalaysia/ | Instagram: instagram.com/allianzmalaysia/

LinkedIn: linkedin.com/company/allianzmalaysia/

## **About Allianz**

The Allianz Group is one of the world's leading insurers and asset managers with more than 126 million\* private and corporate customers in more than 70 countries. Allianz customers benefit from a broad range of personal and corporate insurance services, ranging from property, life and health insurance to assistance services to credit insurance and global business insurance. Allianz is one of the world's largest investors, managing around 809 billion euros on behalf of its insurance customers. Furthermore, our asset managers PIMCO and Allianz Global Investors manage nearly 2.0 trillion euros of third-party assets. Thanks to our systematic integration of ecological and social criteria in our business processes and investment decisions, we are amongst the leaders in the insurance industry in the Dow Jones Sustainability Index. In 2021, over 155,000 employees achieved total revenues of 148.5 billion euros and an operating profit of 13.4 billion euros for the group. \*Including non-consolidated entities with Allianz customers.

## Press contact:

Shamala Gopalan **Group Head Corporate Communications Department** Allianz Malaysia Berhad

Mobile: 016.285.0685

Email: shamala.gopalan@allianz.com.my

Gary Mark Nagan Manager **Corporate Communications Department** 

Allianz Malaysia Berhad Mobile: 012.367.1450

Email: gary.nagan@allianz.com.my



Level 29, Menara Allianz Sentral 203. Jalan Tun Sambanthan Kuala Lumpur Sentral 50470 Kuala Lumpur

Tel : 603-2264 1188/ 0688 603-2264 0688 : 603-2264 1199 Fax

allianz.com.my

ALLIANZ CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE ALLIANZ ARENA, Ground Floor, Block 2A Plaza Sentral, Jalan Stesen Sentral 5 Kuala Lumpur Sentral, 50470 Kuala Lumpur Customer Contact Center : 1 300 22 5542

Email : customer.service@allianz.com.mv

**ff** AllianzMalaysia